

22nd Annual

Golf Classic

Monday, June 3, 2024

Torrington Country Club

250 Torrington Road Goshen. CT

Join us for a great day of golf as we support Charlotte Hungerford Hospital's Food4Health Program

For more information, visit: **giving.charlottehungerford.org/golf-classic**

Sponsorship Commitment Date:

Friday, May 10, 2024



About the Food4Health Program

2024 Charlotte Hungerford Golf Classic Beneficiary Charlotte Hungerford Hospital's Food4Health

When it comes to living a long and healthy life, a person's zip code can be just as important as their genetic code—and just like your healthcare options, your food options are very much dependent on where you live. Unfortunately, food insecurity is associated with some of the most common, severe, and costly health problems in our region.

Understanding that nutrition is essential for good health, Charlotte Hungerford Hospital launched Food4Health, a free program that provides patients, caregivers, colleagues, and other community members access to nutritious foods. Food4Health plans to serve 100 patients per year, ensuring access to equitable, culturally appropriate nutritious food to improve health outcomes.

Net proceeds from the 2024 Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Golf Classic will directly support Food4Health's healthy food purchasing, infrastructure, and plans for an on-site hydroponic garden to help grow the program and meet the needs of our patients.





Food4Health

Creating a Healthier Community by Addressing Food Insecurity



Tournament Schedule

10:00 – 11:15 a.m.	Check In / Brunch	
	. Shotgun Start – Scramble Format n and Beverages Served on Course	
5:30 p.m.	Cocktail & Dinner Reception	
Honorary Golf Committee Chair Bill Zampaglione		

To register or for more information, please contact:

Kristen Lapenta at 860.972.1299 or Kristen.Lapenta@hhchealth.org

In the case of inclement weather, the tournament will be held on Tuesday, August 27, 2024. Please call Torrington Country Club on the day of the tournament for weather updates and cancellations at 860.491.2440.





Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Commitment Date: Friday, May 10, 2024

Presenting Sponsor - \$75,000 (1 available)

- 4 foursomes
- Logo or name imprinted on golf balls distributed to all participants
- Logo on carts
- Pre-event publicity on Hartford HealthCare Facebook Live
- Opportunity to provide branded item (with approval) give away to all golfers
- Company recognition on CHH social media outlets (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Logo/Name recognition on course, during program, thank you email, tournament website, and e-communications

Title Sponsor - \$50,000 (limited availability)

- 3 foursomes
- · Logo on carts
- Pre-golf Facebook live with media
- Opportunity to provide branded item (with approval) give away to all golfers
- Company recognition on CHH social media outlets (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Logo/Name recognition on course, during program, thank you email, tournament website, and e-communications

Titanium Sponsor - \$25,000

- 2 foursomes
- Opportunity to provide branded item (with approval) give away to all golfers
- Company recognition on CHH social media outlets (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Logo/Name recognition on course, during program, thank you email, tournament website, and e-communications

Electronic Scoring Sponsor - \$15,000 (limit 2)

- 1 foursome
- Name or company logo on electronic scoring app and on electronic leaderboards
- Logo recognition on tournament website and e-communications

Gold Sponsor - \$10,000

- 1 foursome
- Opportunity to provide branded item (with approval) give away to all golfers
- Logo recognition on course, tournament website, and e-communications

Silver Sponsor - \$5,000

- 1 foursome
- Listing recognition on course and tournament website

Foursome - \$1,800 (limited availability)

- 1 foursome
- Listing recognition on tournament website

Single Golfer - \$500 (limited availability)

Non-golfing

Cocktail & Dinner Sponsor - \$4,000

- Cocktail & dinner registration for 4 guests
- Name/Logo prominently displayed at dinner
- Listing recognition on tournament website

Brunch Sponsor - \$3,000

- Name/Logo prominently displayed at brunch stations
- Listing recognition on tournament website

Cocktail & Dinner Reception only \$175 per person

All registered golfers will receive brunch, lunch, dinner, snacks, beverages, and a premium gift.



Registration

June 3, 2024 | Torrington Country Club | Goshen, CT

Name of company exactly as you wish it to appear on all printed materials and signage

Company Info			
Contact Name & Title			
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Phone	Email		
Select the sponsorship	/registration level:		
☐ Presenting Sponsor	\$75,000 (\$71,800 is tax deductible)	☐ Cocktail & Dinner Sponsor	\$4,000 (\$3,660 is tax deductible)
☐ Title Sponsor	\$50,000 (\$47,600 is tax deductible)	☐ Brunch Sponsor	\$3,000 (\$3,000 is tax deductible)
☐ Titanium Sponsor	\$25,000 (\$23,400 is tax deductible)	☐ Foursome	\$1,800 (\$1,000 is tax deductible)
☐ Electronic Scoring Sponsor	\$15,000 (\$14,200 is tax deductible)	☐ Single Golfer	\$500 (\$300 is tax deductible)
☐ Gold Sponsor	\$10,000 (\$9,200 is tax deductible)	☐ Cocktail & Dinner	\$175 (\$90 is tax deductible)
☐ Silver Sponsor	\$5,000 (4,200 is tax deductible)	Reception Only	

Logos must be supplied in both jpeg (.jpeg, .jpg) and vector format (.eps, .ai).

Please email logos to CHHPhilanthropy@hhchealth.org

Method of Payment:

Check Payable to **Charlotte Hungerford Hospital**. Please note "CHH Golf 2024" in memo section.

Credit card Call 860.972.2322 or pay online at giving.charlottehungerford.org/golf-classic

Send Invoice Payment due by June 3, 2024.

Mail forms and payment to:

Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Philanthropy Gift Processing 80 Seymour Street, PO Box 5037, Hartford, CT 06102-5037



Charlotte Hungerford's Tax ID # 06-0646678

Thank you for your support of Charlotte Hungerford Hospital's Golf Classic. We hope you will join us in supporting Charlotte Hungerford Hospital through this important fundraising event. However, your decision to participate or not participate is purely voluntary and will have no effect on future business decisions by Charlotte Hungerford Hospital. Refunds are not available, except in the case of event cancellation.



Golfer Registration

Name	Company
Email	
Phone	
Handicap	
Name	Company
Email	
Phone	
Handicap	
Name	Company
Email	
Phone	
Handicap	
Name	Company
Email	
Phone	
Handicap	

Please submit to Kristen Lapenta at Kristen.Lapenta@hhchealth.org by May 17, 2024.